SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

DATE
Thursday, January 21, 2016
Thursday, February 18 ,2016
Thursday, March 17, 2016
Thursday, April 21, 2016
Thursday, May 19, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016
Thursday, July 21, 2016
Thursday, August 18,2016
Thursday, September 15, 2016
Thursday, 6ctober 20, 2016
Thursday, November 17, 2016

Thursday, December 15, 2016

2016 CALENDAR YEAR
FAIRVIEW LIBRARY BOARD

TIME

5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 PML
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.ML

5:00 P.M.

NAME £_)‘_} wn ﬂjﬁ}t} ‘ ”Qidjﬂ!i@»u

TITLE Chairperson

ADDRESS __ 115 8 Sixth, Fairview, OK

PHONE NUMBER

580-227-2190

Filed in the office of the Municipal Clerk at__¢3- 00 A.M.@

Deember 1, 2015

[y

Signed: OQ@W
/4 v

PLACE OF MEETING

Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room
Community Room

Community Room

RECEIVED

DEC 14 2015

q-.22 prn
OKLAHOMA SECRETARY
OF STATE
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